Points HeatingRail Products
Quality Assurance
Ref: PH/10/06
> Points heating commissioning and maintenance becomes very fast,
    accurate and reliable with the application specifi c Flexo systems.
 - Flexo points heating moulded blocks, for use with the
   modern strip type heaters
 - Flexo points heating harnesses, for use with the older style

W7 4020 01 01 55/27591 Points heating extension lead for 2 core heater cable
0.5m long
W7 4999 00 22 55/39619 Points heating spare z-bracket for 4 way blocks
Selection Tables
Points Heating Block System for Strip Heating
Points Heating Cable
Points Heating
noitpircseDrebmuN eugolataC IRrebmuN eugolataC naimsyrP
F105 81952 0 6/150002 Points heating cable, 4 core, 1.5mm2, EPR/PCP supplied in 100m lengths
F105 81953 0 6/153102 Points heating cable, 8 core, 1.5mm2, EPR/PCP supplied in 100m lengths
F105 81954 0 6/153103 Points heating cable, 8 core, 4mm2, EPR/PCP supplied in 100m lengths
UNIT 14 PARK COURT | SULLIVANS WAY | ST.HELENS | WA9 5GZ | UK
Tel: +44 (0)1744 762 929 | Fax: +44 (0)1744 762 930
Email: sales@etechcomponents.com | Web: www.e-tech-components.co.uk
noitpircseDrebmuN eugolataC naimsyrP
4WB-1.5-07 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 7m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-10 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 10m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-12 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 12m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-17 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 17m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-22 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 22m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-27 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 27m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-32 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 32m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-03 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 3m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-08 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 8m moulded in cable
4WB-1.5-55 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 55m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-07 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 7m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-12 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 12m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-17 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 17m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-22 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 22m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-27 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 27m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-32 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 32m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-37 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 37m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-42 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 42m moulded in cable
4WB-4.0-47 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 47m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-07 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 7m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-10 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 10m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-12 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 12m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-17 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 17m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-22 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 22m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-27 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 27m moulded in cable
8WB-1.5-32 Points heating block, 8 way, 8 core 1.5mm2, 32m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-07 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 7m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-12 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 12m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-17 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 17m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-22 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 22m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-27 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 27m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-32 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 32m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-37 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 37m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-45 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 45m moulded in cable
8BW-4.0-55 Points heating block, 4 way, 8 core 4mm2, 55m moulded in cable
Selection Tables
Points Heating Block with Moulded in Cable, for Strip Heating
Points Heating
Ref: PH/10/06